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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 35.440 + PALFINGER 24500 + 8X4 + EURO 5 + REMOTE

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Lifting capacity

Mast parts

Description
WMA92SZZ69L 057655

€ 48.950,-
Crane
2009

057655
WMA9257769L057655

Automatic

323.162 km
) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Diesel

Euro 5

324 kW (440 PK)
35.000 kg
18.305 kg

16.695 kg

8.200 kg

2
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